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Krajské kolo Cokoladové tretra 2018

Kosice 17.05.2018
Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 25. 4. 2024 o 3:49

(177) 200m - Dievcata (2009-2010) :: Beh G

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

St.c.
(880)
(869)
(882)
(879)
(867)
(885)
(873)

Meno
LUKACOVA Livia
DOHANYOSOVA Laura
NALEPKOVA Eliska
KOZAKOVA Hana
AMBRUS Sofia
REMACOVA Terezka
HORVATHOVA Hanka

Nar.

2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010

Klub / Krajina

ZS Polianska Kosice
ZS Polianska Kosice
ZS Polianska Kosice
ZS Polianska Kosice
ZS Polianska Kosice
ZS Polianska Kosice
ZS Polianska Kosice
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Vykon

39,25
39,69
40,80
42,36
44,40
47,24
49,01



	(177) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh G

